Super League results 2023-2024
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Board 8
Score

Wotton Hall
Andy Horton
Michael Ashworth
Robert Ashworth
Rich Maclannan
Tom Cleverley
Kevin Bendall

Alexandru Moldovan

Zack Norris

Stroud

Indy Southcott-Moyers

Petru Tarabuta
Peter Kirby
Duncan Dicks
Pete Dhonau
John Jenkins
Clive Walley
Alex Carey

Cheltenham
Rob Cannell
Tristram De Piro
Dan Lambourne
Paul Masters
Jim Beaty
Richard Freeman
Jonathan Day
Joe Ingram

2454
2121
1870
1819
1581
1645
1815
1679

2228
2042
2031
2076
1997
2002
1926
1904

2259
1988
2083
2024
1935
1993
1856
1741
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Cheltenham
Rob Cannell
Dan Lambourne
Tristram De Piro
Richard Freeman
Jim Beaty
Joe Ingram
Jonathan Day
William Burgess

Wotton Hall
Andy Horton
Robert Ashworth

Michael Ashworth

lan Robson
Zack Norris

Alexandru Moldovan

Rich Maclannan
Kevin Bendall

Stroud
Peter Kirby
John Jenkins
Alex Carey
Duncan Dicks
Rob Wilden
Harry Davison
Graham Brown
Richard West

2262
2094
1990
1998
1933
1911
1857
1755

2461
1875
2115
2210
1773
1813
1832
1647

2031
2002
1904
2076
1770
1846
1698
1655

SPEITPPETEPEI@ ®WE®WET®WE®OE

®WE®WET®O®E®OE

0.5

0.5

0.5
3.5

o O -

0.5

o O

25



First Rapid Play session
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Board 1
Board 2
Board 3
Board 4
Board 5
Board 6
Board 7
Board 8
Score

Cheltenham
Rob Cannell
Connor Murphy
Paul Masters
Dan Lambourne
Tristram De Piro
Jim Beaty
Joe Ingram
Richard Freeman

Stroud
Peter Kirby
Pete Dhonau
John Jenkins
Alex Carey
Harry Davison
Rob Wilden
Graham Brown
Chris Haynes

Cheltenham
Connor Murphy
Rob Cannell
Paul Masters
Dan Lambourne
Tristram De Piro
Jim Beaty
Richard Freeman
Joe Ingram
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2134
1824
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1810
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Stroud
Peter Kirby
Pete Dhonau
Alex Carey
John Jenkins
Harry Davison
Rob Wilden
Graham Brown
Chris Haynes
*standard play rating

Wotton Hall
Andy Horton
lan Robson
Michael Ashworth
Robert Ashworth
Zack Norris
Rich Maclannan
Alexandru Moldovan
lan Blencowe

Wotton Hall
Andy Horton
lan Robson
Michael Ashworth
Robert Ashworth
Rich Maclannan
Zack Norris
Alexandru Moldovan
Tom Cleverley

1937
2131
1791
2068
1802
1752
1797
1696*
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Score

Board 1
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Board 3
Board 4
Board 5
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Board 7
Board 8
Score

Cheltenham
Rob Cannell
Dan Lambourne
Paul Masters
Tristram De Piro
Richard Freeman
Jim Beaty
Graeme Hood
Joe Ingram

Wotton Hall
Zack Norris
Michael Ashworth
lan Robson
Robert Ashworth

Alexandru Moldovan

Tim Jelfs
Rich Maclannan
Kevin Bendall

Stroud

Indy Southcott-Moyers

Peter Kirby
Duncan Dicks
John Jenkins
Pete Dhonau
Clive Walley

Alex Carey
Harry Davison

2264
2086
2038
1949
1956
1925
1805
1779

1940
2109
2192
1905
1854
1844
1854
1642

2291
2064
2086
2012
2018
1942
1963
1819
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Wotton Hall
lan Robson
Robert Ashworth
Michael Ashworth
Andy Horton
Rich Maclannan

Alexandru Moldovan

Zack Norris
Natham Cave

Stroud

Indy Southcott-Moyers

Pete Dhonau
John Jenkins
Duncan Dicks
Alex Carey
Clive Walley
Rob Wilden
Richard West

Cheltenham
Rob Cannell
Tristram De Piro
Paul Masters
Dan Lambourne
Richard Freeman
Graeme Hood
Will Burgess
Joe Ingram

2161
1881
2130
2461
1849
1885
1880
1628

2282
2015
2015
2087
1987
1931
1743
1650

2273
1928
2022
2093
1923
1817
1788
1752
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Rapid Play Finale

Cheltenham
Rob Cannell
Dan Lambourne
Nigel Hosken
Richard Freeman
Joe Ingram
Jim Beaty
Graeme Hood
DEFAULT

Wotton Hall
Andy Horton
lan Robson
Michael Ashworth
Joey Stewart
Robert Ashworth
Zack Norris
Rich Maclannan
Tim Jelfs

Wotton Hall
lan Robson
Andy Horton
Joey Stewart
Michael Ashworth
Zack Norris
Robert Ashworth
Tim Jelfs
Rich Maclannan

1965
2116
2100
1965
1802
1812
1525

2493
2088
2089
2160
1867
1837
1781
1463

2088
2493
2160
2089
1837
1867
1463
1781
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Stroud
Indy Southcott-Moyers
Duncan Dicks
John Jenkins
Alex Carey
Jacob Edwards
Rob Wilden
Graham Brown
Richard West

Stroud
Indy Southcott-Moyers
Duncan Dicks
John Jenkins
Alex Carey
Jacob Edwards
Rob Wilden
Graham Brown
Richard West

Cheltenham
Rob Cannell
Dan Lambourne
Nigel Hosken
Richard Freeman
Joe Ingram
Graeme Hood
Jim Beaty
DEFAULT

2131
2073
2053
1823
1824
1713
1794
1666

2131
2073
2053
1823
1824
1713
1794
1666

1965
2116
2100
1965
1802
1525
1812
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